T
D
-S
IL
E
N
T
In

discharge
(m3/h)
Maximum
operating
temp.
(ºC)
Sound
pressure
level*
(dB(A))
Ø
Duct
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
TD-250/100 SILENT-T 2200 24 0,11 240 40 24 100 5,4
TD-350/125 SILENT-T 2250 30 0,13 380 40 20 125 4,94
TD-500/150-160 SILENT-T 2500 50 0,22 580 60 22 150/160 6
TD-800/200 SILENT-T 2780 95 0,45 880 60 19 200 8,7
TD-1000/200 SILENT-T 2500 120 0,5 1100 60 21 200 8,7
* Sound pressure level radiated at 3 m at free air conditions with rigid ducts at the inlet and at the outlet.
Technical characteristics
T
D

-S
IL
E
N
T
In
-L
in
e
d
uc
t
fa
ns
HS
TD-500/150 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
INLET
A 24 35 51 58 57 56 51 47 63 42
B 25 33 48 56 55 54 46 42 60 40
C 24 33 49 57 53 52 46 40 60 39

LS
TD-1000/200 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
INLET
D 27 38 48 54 61 57 53 46 64 43
E 23 37 49 52 59 54 49 42 61 41
F 26 39 52 57 59 56 51 45 63 43
RADIATED
D 14 29 32 33 40 33 21 14 42 22
E 10 28 33 31 38 30 17 10 41 20
F 13 30 36 36 38 32 19 13 42 22
OUTLET
D 44 45 53 55 59 58 54 46 64 43
E 35 41 53 52 55 54 50 41 60 40
F 28 40 54 58 57 54 50 44 62 42
HS
TD-1300/250 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
INLET
A 30 42 60 59 62 61 58 52 67 47
B 32 43 62 60 61 60 56 51 67 47
C 36 47 63 60 58 58 55 48 67 47

LS
TD-1300/250 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
INLET
D 30 40 59 55 59 57 53 47 64 44
E 35 40 57 56 56 55 51 46 63 43
F 38 45 59 57 53 53 49 42 63 43
RADIATED
D 24 32 44 39 53 44 34 33 54 34
E 29 32 42 40 50 43 32 32 52 32
F 32 37 44 41 47 40 30 28 50 30
OUTLET
D 30 43 58 63 72 59 50 43 73 53
E 29 44 57 65 66 57 47 41 69 49
F 32 48 59 65 62 55 45 38 68 48
HS
TD-2000/315 SILENT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA LpA*
INLET
A 34 48 60 63 66 64 59 55 70 50
B 34 49 63 62 65 64 60 55 70 50
C 37 56 64 63 63 62 58 52 70 50

MBR-S model Ø of the conduct
MBR-250-350 S 125
MBR-500 S 150
MBR-800-1000 S 200
MPC-S
Flow detectors designed to correctly measure
pressures at the inlet of series TD devices with airflow
straightner.
MPC-S model A B C D E F G H
MPC-250 S 108 108,7 94,5 6 58 31,5 36,5 105,5
MPC-350 S 136 132 120 6 58 32 37 107
MPC-500/150 S 164 158 147 6 64 35 40 121
MPC-500/160 S 174 168 157 6 64 35 40 121
MPC-800-1000 S 214 208 198 6 70 35 40 132
MPC-S model TD-SILENT range
MPC-250 S 250/100
MPC-350 S 350/125
MPC-500/150 S 500/150 - 500/160
MPC-500/160 S 500/160
MPC-800-1000 S 800/200 - 1000/200
MPC model A B C D E F G H
MPC-1000   265   260   248   6   85   42   47   164
MPC-2000   329   318   312   6   106   50   55   204
MPC model TD-SILENT range
MPC-1000   1300/250
MPC-2000   2000/315
MBR model Ø of the conduct
MBR-1000   250
MBR-2000   315
Mounting accessories